TEAMGROUP PRO+ MicroSDXC UHS-I U3 A2 V30
Primary Functions and Features
• Create innovative story-telling in life
• Brand-new choice for enhanced vision
• Lifetime warranty and durable design for comprehensive protection
• ECO-friendly printing for conserving earth
Specifications
Interface MicroSDXC / SD 6.1 / UHS-I

GUARANTEED QUALITY & WARRANTY SERVICE
Team Group Inc. is well praised by the industry and customers by
adhering to the corporate philosophy of “Integrity, Innovation,
Professionalism, Efficiency, Discipline, and Simplicity.” We offer faster
repair and exchange services than others, guaranteeing a minimized
delivery time for every global customer.
SOLID R&D CAPABILITIES
With the best technical and manufacturing team, products from
Team Group Inc. are made with innovation and strict quality
control. Our memory technology has passed the ISO9001 and
ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering Information
Series Capacity Team P/N
With Adapter
64GB TPPMSDX64GIA2V3003
128GB TPPMSDX128GIA2V3003
256GB TPPMSDX256GIA2V3003
512GB TPPMSDX512GIA2V3003
1TB TPPMSDX1TIA2V3003
2TB TPPMSDX2TIA2V3003
With Reader
64GB TPPMSDX64GIA2V3072
128GB TPPMSDX128GIA2V3072
256GB TPPMSDX256GIA2V3072
512GB TPPMSDX512GIA2V3072
1TB TPPMSDX1TIA2V3072
2TB TPPMSDX2TIA2V3072